
Dérangé	par	Debs	(V19-04-21)
Blue	Waffle	Monk

From	Francesco	Bearzatti's	Blue	Monk,	by	Over	Zeu	Knup
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Olé	làààà	!!

Solo	Tb	n°2

Solo	Tb	n°1

gliss.













102

87

71

57

















 

  

 















 









    



        



   

  

  

 

    

 

 

   

   

  

  



  

 

  

  

    

            



 

 

  



 

 

   

                 



       

 

   



       

 

   

 

 

     

          
 

            

              



   

                     

                

           

   

  





 





 



 

 

 



  

 







 

 



 





 

 









 





 





   



   





    
 



 

  

    





 







    









































 



 



 



 











 



 



 

















































  






























 







 







 



  










   

























réEntrée		SAX'nd	roll

Re-Souba

Entré	Tb

Entrée	Sax

Solo	Sax












2



157

141

127

116









































  

 

 

 





 





 

















    







 

   





 

  



 

   

 



  



  

  



  



    

 





 





   



     

 

       



           

            

 

     

 

 









       

         

  
      

      

   

  

    





            

 

       



  





     

     

 

      







    





      





 



 



  



 



      

  

                



  



         

              

















































 



 









 






























































 



































 





Fin	Solo	net

1.

1.

1.

1.











3


